A >

rchery

Ireland

Sport Ireland Campus

18 Sep 2022

Irish National Outdoor Championships 2022 Senior

Schedule

%

LEINSTER ARCHERY

18 Sep 2022, Sunday

09:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40
16:40-17:00

01:00
02:00
02:00

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20

00:20
00:20

Subject to change
Session 1
Session 1 Warmup
Distance 1

Distance 2

Individual Matches
1/16: RM

1/8: CM

1/8: RM

Quarter Finals: CM, CW
Semi Finals: Barebow Men
Quarter Finals: RM, RW
Semi Finals: CM, CW
Final: Barebow Men
Semi Finals: RM, RW
Bronze: CM, CW

Final: CM, CW

Bronze: RM, RW

Final: RM, RW

Team Matches
Semi Finals: CX

Bronze: Recurve Mixed Team

Final: Recurve Mixed Team

Bronze: Compound Mixed Team
Final: Compound Mixed Team

Semi Finals: CM

Bronze: Compound Men Team

Final: Compound Men Team

SCHEDULE

AR_CO8

Report Created: 18 Sep 2022 11:22 @ UTC+01:00

Page 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

