

18 Sep 2022





Schedule



## **SCHEDULE**

18 Sep	2022, Sunday		
			Subject to change
			Session 1
	09:00-10:00	01:00	Session 1 Warmup
	10:00-12:00	02:00	Distance 1
	12:00-14:00	02:00	Distance 2
			Individual Matches
	14:00-14:20	00:20	1/16: RM
			1/8: CM
	14:20-14:40	00:20	1/8: RM
			Quarter Finals: CM, CW
			Semi Finals: Barebow Men
	14:40-15:00	00:20	Quarter Finals: RM, RW
			Semi Finals: CM, CW
			Final: Barebow Men
	15:00-15:20	00:20	Semi Finals: RM, RW
			Bronze: CM, CW
			Final: CM, CW
	15:20-15:40	00:20	Bronze: RM, RW
			Final: RM, RW
			Team Matches
	15:40-16:00	00:20	Semi Finals: CX
			Bronze: Recurve Mixed Team
			Final: Recurve Mixed Team
	16:00-16:20	00:20	Bronze: Compound Mixed Team
			Final: Compound Mixed Team
	16:20-16:40	00:20	Semi Finals: CM
	16:40-17:00	00:20	Bronze: Compound Men Team
			Final: Compound Men Team